
Taxpayer’s signature	 Title	 Date	 Telephone number

Taxpayer’s email

Sign Here
Keep a 
copy of 

this return
for your
records.

Visit us at portal.ct.gov/DRS for more information.

This schedule is used to report each sale of cannabis edible products made during the period covered by this return. Complete this 
schedule and upload it in connection with the electronic filing of Form DRS-CAN in myconneCT at portal.ct.gov/DRS-myconneCT.

Cannabis edible product means and includes a product containing cannabis or cannabis concentrate, combined with other ingredients, that is intended for 
use or consumption through ingestion, including sublingual or oral absorption.

2023Form DRS-CAN Schedule B
Sales of Cannabis Edible Products

Informational Section

Declaration: I declare under the penalty of law that I have examined this return (including any accompanying schedules and statements) and, to the best 
of my knowledge and belief, it is true, complete, and correct. I understand the penalty for willfully delivering a false return or document to the Department 
of Revenue Services (DRS) is a fine of not more than $5,000, imprisonment for not more than five years, or both. The declaration of a paid preparer other 
than the taxpayer is based on all information of which the preparer has any knowledge.

For period ending (MM/DD/YYYY)	 Due date (MM/DD/YYYY)	 Connecticut Tax Registration Number

Taxpayer Name	 Federal Employer Identification Number

Address (number and street), apartment number, PO Box

City, town, or post office	 State	 ZIP code

Sales of Cannabis Plant Material

Column A
Description of 

Cannabis Edible Product

Column B
Number of Milligrams 

of THC as Reflected on 
Product Label

Column C
Number of 

Sales of Product

Column D
Total Number of 

Milligrams of THC Sold
(Total of Column B x 

Column C)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. Total of Column D (Total number of milligrams of THC) Report this amount on Form DRS-CAN, Part 2, Line 3. 15.

-	 -

Department of Revenue Services 
State of Connecticut
(New 01/23)

https://portal.ct.gov/DRS
https://portal.ct.gov/DRS-myconneCT

